 Spring 2016 Events	Date, Time, Place
	NEH Fellowship Grant Workshop Series
Session 2
Registration Required
	Friday, February 5
1:30 – 2:30 pm
Raynor Memorial Library – Beaumier, Suite A

	An Introduction to Creating Research Posters
Co-sponsored with the Ott Memorial Writing Center
Registration Required
	Monday, February 15
3:30 – 4:45 pm
Raynor Memorial Library – Beaumier, Suite TBA

	NSF Career Grant Workshop Series
Session 1
Registration Required
	Thursday, February 18
10:00 – 11:00 am
Location TBA

	Introduction to Grant Writing
Co-sponsored with Preparing Future Faculty and Professionals
Registration Required
	Tuesday, February 23
1:00 – 2:00 pm
Raynor Memorial Library – Beaumier, Suite A

	Finding Funding for Graduate Students
Co-Sponsored with the Graduate School
Registration Required
	Wednesday, February 24
3:30 – 4:30 pm
Alumni Memorial Union – Room 305

	NSF Career Grant Workshop Series
Session 2
Registration Required
	Thursday, February 25
12:00 – 1:00 pm (a light meal will be provided)
Raynor Memorial Library, Beaumier Suite A

	One Thing Led to Another 
Co-Sponsored with the Manresa Project
Registration Required
	Monday, February 29
12:00 – 1:30 pm (a light meal will be provided)
Raynor Memorial Library – Beaumier, Suite A

	Spotlight your Research: Managing your Scholarly Presence on the Web
Presented by Rose Fortier and Heather James, Raynor Memorial Library
Registration Required
	Tuesday, March 1
1:30 – 2:30 pm
Raynor Memorial Library – Beaumier, Suite A

	NEH Fellowship Grant Workshop Series
Session 3
Registration Required
	Wednesday, March 2 
10:00 – 11:00 am
Holthusen Hall, room 460

	NSF Career Grant Workshop Series
Session 3
Registration Required
	Thursday, March 3
12:00 – 1:00 pm (a light meal will be provided)
Raynor Memorial Library, Beaumier Suite A

	Fulbright Scholar Information Session
Presented by Caitlin McNamara, National Fulbright Rep
Registration Required Limited space is available
	Tuesday, March 8
10:00-12:00 pm
OIE Conference Room, Holthusen Hall, 4th Floor

	Finding Funding for Graduate Students
Co-Sponsored with the Graduate School
Registration Required
	Tuesday, March 8
11:00 – 12:00 pm
Raynor Memorial Library – Rooms B and C

	Finding Funding for Humanities and Social Sciences Projects
Registration Required 
	Tuesday, March 29
1:00 – 3:00 pm
Raynor Memorial Library – Room 330B

	One Thing Led to Another 
Co-Sponsored with the Manresa Project
Registration Required
	Tuesday, April 5
12:00 – 1:30 pm (a light meal will be provided)
Raynor Memorial Library – Beaumier, Suite A

	Finding Funding for Health, Sciences, and Engineering Projects 
Registration Required 
	Wednesday, April 6
1:30 – 3:30 p.m.
Raynor Memorial Library – Room 330B

	NSF Career Grant Workshop Series
Session 4
Registration Required
	Thursday, April 7
10:00 – 11:00 am
AMU 252 

	Law School Annual NIES Lecture
Registration Required
	Tuesday, April 12
4:30 pm 
Eckstein Hall

	Introduction to Grant Writing for Graduate Students
Co-sponsored with the Graduate School
Registration Required
	Wednesday, April 20
3:30 – 4:30 pm
Raynor Memorial Library – Beaumier, Suite A

	NSF Career Grant Workshop Series
Session 5
Registration Required
	Thursday, April 21
10:00 – 11:00 am
AMU 252

	NEH Fellowship Grant Workshop Series
Session 4
Registration Required
	May 
TBA




Other important dates to note:
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Office of Research and Sponsored Programs
1324 WEST WISCONSIN AVENUE
HOLTHUSEN HALL, 341
414-288-7200 
www.marquette.edu/orsp




Registration is required for all events.  To register, click on each event you would like to attend and an email will be generated.  Please list all attendee names and if appropriate, titles and department names as well.  You will be sent a meeting notice as confirmation of your registration.

Contact Sherrie Dorff (sherrie.dorff@marquette.edu) if you have any registration concerns or questions.
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (University Closed)
Monday, January 18 

Mission Week 2016
Monday, February 1 – Friday, February 5

Marquette University Spring Break
Thursday, March 17 – Monday, March 28  

[bookmark: _GoBack]Easter 
Sunday, March 27
(University Closed Friday, March 25)








Marquette University Classes End
Saturday, May 7

Marquette University Finals End
Sunday, May 15  

Memorial Day (University Closed)
Monday, May 30

Independence Day (University Closed)
Monday, July 4
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